Regrettably an error was made with the results given at the Prizegiving.

Below are the amended results. Those dffected have been contacted.

1St
an
3rd
4th
5th

6th

1St

3rd
4th
5th
6th

153
158
160
161
161

163

124

121

119

118

109

107

RESULTS

TINWALD TROPHY
18 HOLES COMBINED NETT

Ashburton RSA Christine Ross, Villane Hastie  (Winner of Trophy)
Waimea 1 Fran Sutherland, Nichola Cullen

Invercargill WMC 4  Jill Goodall, Angeli Kim

Oamaru 4 Gwen Oliver, Isabell Bond

Invercargill WMC 2  Josie Ladbrook, Nicole Anderson

Kaiapoi 1 Diane Smith, Sherryl Blakeley

NELSON SUBURBAN CUP
36 HOLES COMBINED STABLEFORD

Gore T&C/Gore RSA Jo Osborne, Julie Braithwaite

Gore T&C1 Sherryl Loney, Ann Carran  (Winner of Cup)
Gore RSA Sandra Speden, Margaret Davidson
Invercargill WMC 3  Sharon Cronin, Raewyn Thompson
Ashburton MSA 4 Judy Webb, Marilyn Cross

Invercargill WMC 1 Raylene Leith, Nicky Owen



Saturday Nearest the Pin

#9 Kathryn Clark

#11 Ann Carran

Sunday Nearest the Pin

#9 Jill Goodall

#11 Raewyn Thompson

Saturday Longest Putt

#8 Nichola Cullen

#18 Jill Goodall

Sunday Longest Putt

#8 Diane Smith

#18 Raewyn Thompson

Twos

Ann Carran
Bev Chinn
Judy Webb
Jill Goodall

Nicky Owen



