Regrettably an error was made with the results given at the Prizegiving.

Below are the amended results. Those affected have been contacted.

# **RESULTS**

### **TINWALD TROPHY**

### **18 HOLES COMBINED NETT**

1 <sup>st</sup>	153	Ashburton RSA	Christine Ross, Villane Hastie	(Winner of Trophy)
2 <sup>nd</sup>	158	Waimea 1	Fran Sutherland, Nichola Cullen	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	160	Invercargill WMC 4	Jill Goodall, Angeli Kim	
4 <sup>th</sup>	161	Oamaru 4	Gwen Oliver, Isabell Bond	
5 <sup>th</sup>	161	Invercargill WMC 2	Josie Ladbrook, Nicole Andersor	า
6 <sup>th</sup>	163	Kaiapoi 1	Diane Smith, Sherryl Blakeley	

# NELSON SUBURBAN CUP 36 HOLES COMBINED STABLEFORD

1 <sup>st</sup>	124	Gore T&C/Gore RSA	Jo Osborne, Julie Braithwaite	
2 <sup>nd</sup>	121	Gore T&C 1	Sherryl Loney, Ann Carran	(Winner of Cup)
3 <sup>rd</sup>	119	Gore RSA	Sandra Speden, Margaret Davidson	
4 <sup>th</sup>	118	Invercargill WMC 3	Sharon Cronin, Raewyn Thompson	
5 <sup>th</sup>	109	Ashburton MSA 4	Judy Webb, Marilyn Cross	
6 <sup>th</sup>	107	Invercargill WMC 1	Raylene Leith, Nicky Owen	

## **Saturday Nearest the Pin**

#9 Kathryn Clark

# 11 Ann Carran

# **Sunday Nearest the Pin**

# 9 Jill Goodall

# 11 Raewyn Thompson

# **Saturday Longest Putt**

# 8 Nichola Cullen

# 18 Jill Goodall

## **Sunday Longest Putt**

#8 Diane Smith

# 18 Raewyn Thompson

### **Twos**

**Ann Carran** 

**Bev Chinn** 

**Judy Webb** 

Jill Goodall

**Nicky Owen**